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XABAPOBCKME PacnucaHue peryasipHbiX pedcoB
ABHANHNN

2020-2021

Bpems
BbineTa
- nocagku

OHun

BbINOJIHEHUA

H-401  AH-24/26-100 Xabaposck-OxoTck 09:20-12:50 2,3,5,6 no 27.03.2021
HW-402 OxoTck-XabapoBck 14:35 — 18:05

H-401 XabapoBsck-Hukonaesck 09:20-11:10 no 25.03.2021
AH-24/26-100 Hukonaesck-OxoTck 12:10 — 14:00 1,4
HWN-402 OxoTck-Hukonaesck 15:10-17:00
Hukonaesck-XabapoBck 18:00 — 19:50

HWN-403 Xabaposck-Hukonaesck 09:10 — 11:25 no 26.03.2021
L-410 HukonaeBck-AsH 12:10 — 13:40 15
HW-404 AsH-HukonaeBck 14:30 — 16:00
Hukonaesck-Xabaposck 16:50 — 19:10

HWN-405 XabapoBck-AsH 09:10 - 12:30 09.11.20 — 16.11.20
L-410 AsH-HernbkaH 13:10 — 13:55 1 08.02.21 - 15.03.21
HWN-406 HenbkaH-AsaH 14:30 — 15:15
AsiH-XabapoBck 15:55-19:10
L-410 HwkonaeBck-YymukaH 12:00 — 13:30 6 - no 26.12.2020 -

HWN-408 YymukaH-Hukonaesck 15:35-17:05
17:45 — 20:00 2 - 05.01.21 - 23.03.21

Hukonaesck-XabapoBck

Xabaposck-Komcomonbck  10:10 — 11:15 no 23.12.2020
L-410 Komcomonbck-Xepnyun — 12:00-13:30 3
HW-410 Xepny4yn-Komcomonbck 14:20 — 15:50

Komcomonbck-Xabaposck  16:20 — 17:20

il O
no 25.03.2021

XabapoBck - YergomblH 10:05 -11:35
YergomblH - XabapoBck 12:00 — 13:30

no 24.03.2021

AH-24/26-100 Xa6apOBCK-HMKOHaeBCKA 08:50 — 10:40
L-410 Hwukonaesck-HernbkaH 11:40 — 13:20 3

HN-416 HenbkaH-Hukonaesck 14:10 — 15:50

Hukonaesck-XabapoBck 16:50 — 18:30

vl HW-407 Xa6aposck-Hukonaesck ~ 08:50 — 11:05 i




HWN-417

HWN-418

HW-467
HW-468

HW-469
HW-470

HWN-471

HW-472

L-410

L-410

L-410

L-410

XabapoBck-KoMocMornbck
Komcomonbck- YymukaH
Xabaposck-HymunkaH

YymunkaH-KomcomMornbek
Komcomonbck-XabapoBck
YymukaH - Xabaposck

Xabaposck-CoBraBaHb
CosraBaHb-XabapoBck

Xabaposck- boropoackoe
Boropopckoe-XabapoBck

Xabaposck-Komcomornbck
Komcomonbck-Hukonaesck
XabapoBck - HukonaeBck
HukonaeBck-Komcomonbck
Komcomonbck-XabapoBck
HwukonaeBck - XabapoBck

08:50 — 10:05
10:45 - 12:20
08:50 — 11:20

13:00 — 14:35
15:45 - 17:05
12:00 — 14:30

10:45 - 12:05
13:00 — 14:25

10:00 —12:10
12:40 — 14:50

14:30 — 15:35
16:25 — 18:05
14:30 — 16:40
08:30 —10:10
10:50 — 11:55
08:30 — 10:40

24 03.11.20 — 24.11.20
01.12.20 - 24.12.20

29.10.20; 26.11.20
29.12.20

2,4 03.11.20 — 24.11.20

01.12.20 — 24.12.20

29.10.20; 26.11.20

29.12.20
1,35 no 26.03.2021
1,4 no 25.03.2021
1,4 02.11.20 - 23.11.20

30.11.20 — 24.12.20

29.10.20; 26.11.20

2,5 03.11.20 — 24.11.20
01.12.20 - 25.12.20

30.10.20; 27.11.20




